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REVISIONECODICECOMMESSA

DESCRIZIONE

GRUPPO - MACCHINA

Approvato

Disegnato

DATANOME

FORMATO
FOGLIO

QUANTITA' 
PER
GRUPPO
FOGLIOSCALA

RUGOSITA'SMUSSI NON  QUOTATI FINITURA SUPERFICIALE

LIPRO

-

US300461CS000000

11/05/2009

Réservoir CE L. 300 - 1"1/2 - 10 BARe-mail:technical@varem.com
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F.Mazzucato

-

1:15
A3

1/1
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02

F.MAZZUCATO

TIPO PARTE

ROUGE / RED
COLORE

-

16/06/2020
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